
1 2 Ross-Kydd Jalicia (MB) 6 2 5 13 1.50
2 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 2 1 5 8 0.50
3 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OS) 1 - - 1 0.25
3 12 Forde Renele (S) 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 3 Thompson Channon (OS) - - 1 1
- 7 Herbert Marisha (OS) - - - -
- 9 Grant Rheeza (L) - - 1 1
- 10 Clifford Courtnee-Mae (OP) - - - -
- 15 Blackman Abby (OP) - - 1 1
- 18 Lindsay Rechez (OS) - - - -
- 8 Ramdin Darlene (OS) - 1 4 5
- 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 8 21 39 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Ross-Kydd Jalicia (MB) 19 3 8 30 63.33
2 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP) 10 4 6 20 50.00
- 8 Ramdin Darlene (OS) 6 5 7 18
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 10 3 4 17
- 3 Thompson Channon (OS) 4 6 6 16
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OS) 4 4 5 13
- 12 Forde Renele (S) 1 - 3 4
- 9 Grant Rheeza (L) - - 3 3
- 15 Blackman Abby (OP) - - 2 2
- 7 Herbert Marisha (OS) - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee-Mae (OP) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 25 44 123 43.90


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TRI • Trinidad And Tobago

TRI
CUR 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
9

25
18

97
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:28 0:20 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 50015/05/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Coliseo Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39
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1 9 Grant Rheeza (L) 13 2 8 23 3.25
2 8 Ramdin Darlene (OS) 3 3 4 10 0.75
3 10 Clifford Courtnee-Mae (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 2 Ross-Kydd Jalicia (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP) 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 3 Thompson Channon (OS) 1 1 2 4 0.25
3 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OS) 1 5 6 12 0.25
3 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 1 2 1 4 0.25
3 12 Forde Renele (S) 1 5 4 10 0.25
- 7 Herbert Marisha (OS) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez (OS) - - - -
- 15 Blackman Abby (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 21 33 77 5.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 3 Thompson Channon (OS) 4 2 2 8 1.00
2 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP) 2 2 9 13 0.50
3 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OS) 1 1 18 20 0.25
3 12 Forde Renele (S) 1 1 14 16 0.25
3 2 Ross-Kydd Jalicia (MB) 1 1 12 14 0.25
3 6 Jack Sinead (MB) 1 1 12 14 0.25
3 8 Ramdin Darlene (OS) 1 1 8 10 0.25
- 7 Herbert Marisha (OS) - - - -
- 9 Grant Rheeza (L) - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee-Mae (OP) - - - -
- 15 Blackman Abby (OP) - - 1 1
- 18 Lindsay Rechez (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 9 76 96 2.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad And Tobago

TRI
CUR 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
9

25
18

97
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:28 0:20 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 50015/05/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Coliseo Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39
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1 9 Grant Rheeza (L) 8 - 13 21 38.10
2 8 Ramdin Darlene (OS) 4 3 10 17 5.88
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OS) 8 - 8 16
- 3 Thompson Channon (OS) - - 10 10
- 10 Clifford Courtnee-Mae (OP) 1 - 2 3
- 2 Ross-Kydd Jalicia (MB) - - - -
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) - - - -
- 7 Herbert Marisha (OS) - - - -
- 12 Forde Renele (S) - - - -
- 15 Blackman Abby (OP) - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP) - - - -
- 18 Lindsay Rechez (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 3 43 67 26.87


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Forde Renele (S) 16 - 81 97 4.00
- 2 Ross-Kydd Jalicia (MB) - - 2 2
- 3 Thompson Channon (OS) - - 2 2
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne (OS) - - 3 3
- 6 Jack Sinead (MB) - - 2 2
- 7 Herbert Marisha (OS) - - - -
- 8 Ramdin Darlene (OS) - - - -
- 9 Grant Rheeza (L) - - 1 1
- 10 Clifford Courtnee-Mae (OP) - - 1 1
- 15 Blackman Abby (OP) - - 2 2
- 18 Lindsay Rechez (OS) - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 1 94 111 4.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad And Tobago

TRI
CUR 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
9

25
18

97
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:28 0:20 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 50015/05/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Coliseo Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39
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1 4 Jamanika Lianne (MB) 4 5 8 17 1.00
2 2 Cramer Esther (S) 2 1 1 4 0.50
2 6 Meulens Shurdelys (MB) 2 6 6 14 0.50
4 7 Anthony Christine (OS) 1 2 4 7 0.25
4 5 Luis Samira (OS) 1 1 1 3 0.25
4 8 Philips Sonela (MB) 1 5 4 10 0.25
- 1 Gomez Maya (S) - - - -
- 3 Dania Joanne (OS) - - 1 1
- 9 Rosalia Durenne (L) - - - -
- 10 Camelia Lisdemarya (OP) - - - -
- 11 St. Hilaire Ghislaine (OP) - - 1 1
- 12 Grigorius Geraldine (OP) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 22 27 60 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 7 Anthony Christine (OS) 18 10 26 54 33.33
2 6 Meulens Shurdelys (MB) 4 2 11 17 23.53
- 4 Jamanika Lianne (MB) 1 3 6 10
- 8 Philips Sonela (MB) 2 3 4 9
- 2 Cramer Esther (S) 2 - 5 7
- 5 Luis Samira (OS) - 2 4 6
- 12 Grigorius Geraldine (OP) - 3 1 4
- 11 St. Hilaire Ghislaine (OP) 1 - 2 3
- 9 Rosalia Durenne (L) - - 1 1
- 1 Gomez Maya (S) - - - -
- 3 Dania Joanne (OS) - - - -
- 10 Camelia Lisdemarya (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 23 60 111 25.23


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUR • Curacao

TRI
CUR 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
9

25
18

97
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:28 0:20 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 50015/05/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Coliseo Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39
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1 5 Luis Samira (OS) 2 3 3 8 0.50
1 11 St. Hilaire Ghislaine (OP) 2 2 1 5 0.50
1 7 Anthony Christine (OS) 2 6 4 12 0.50
4 3 Dania Joanne (OS) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 12 Grigorius Geraldine (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 8 Philips Sonela (MB) 1 3 5 9 0.25
4 4 Jamanika Lianne (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 1 Gomez Maya (S) - - - -
- 10 Camelia Lisdemarya (OP) - - - -
- 6 Meulens Shurdelys (MB) - 3 8 11
- 2 Cramer Esther (S) - 7 8 15
- 9 Rosalia Durenne (L) - 4 2 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 30 33 73 2.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 5 Luis Samira (OS) 2 - 8 10 0.50
- 1 Gomez Maya (S) - - - -
- 2 Cramer Esther (S) - - 10 10
- 3 Dania Joanne (OS) - - - -
- 4 Jamanika Lianne (MB) - - 6 6
- 7 Anthony Christine (OS) - - 9 9
- 8 Philips Sonela (MB) - - 17 17
- 9 Rosalia Durenne (L) - - - -
- 10 Camelia Lisdemarya (OP) - - - -
- 11 St. Hilaire Ghislaine (OP) - - 3 3
- 12 Grigorius Geraldine (OP) - - 2 2
- 6 Meulens Shurdelys (MB) - 1 11 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 1 66 69 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUR • Curacao

TRI
CUR 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
9

25
18

97
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:28 0:20 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 50015/05/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Coliseo Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39
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1 7 Anthony Christine (OS) 12 3 16 31 29.03
- 9 Rosalia Durenne (L) 7 1 13 21
- 5 Luis Samira (OS) 4 3 7 14
- 6 Meulens Shurdelys (MB) 4 4 2 10
- 8 Philips Sonela (MB) 3 2 3 8
- 4 Jamanika Lianne (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Gomez Maya (S) - - - -
- 2 Cramer Esther (S) - - - -
- 10 Camelia Lisdemarya (OP) - - - -
- 11 St. Hilaire Ghislaine (OP) - - - -
- 12 Grigorius Geraldine (OP) - - - -
- 3 Dania Joanne (OS) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 14 43 87 18.39


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Cramer Esther (S) 14 3 67 84 3.50
- 1 Gomez Maya (S) - - - -
- 3 Dania Joanne (OS) - - - -
- 4 Jamanika Lianne (MB) - - - -
- 5 Luis Samira (OS) - - 1 1
- 6 Meulens Shurdelys (MB) - - - -
- 7 Anthony Christine (OS) - - 7 7
- 8 Philips Sonela (MB) - - 5 5
- 10 Camelia Lisdemarya (OP) - - - -
- 9 Rosalia Durenne (L) - 2 3 5
- 11 St. Hilaire Ghislaine (OP) - 1 1 2
- 12 Grigorius Geraldine (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 7 85 106 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUR • Curacao

TRI
CUR 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
9

25
18

97
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:28 0:20 0:23 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 50015/05/2014
La Habana, Cuba
Coliseo Ciudad Deportiva

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-201 2 FIVB 15/05/2014  16:59 Page 6/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
2014 World Championsihp Women's Group Q, Cuba
Preliminary


